CHAIN REACTION CYCLES WA GRAVITY ENDURO SERIES ROUND 4 2017

MTBA NATIONAL GRAVITY ENDURO SERIES ROUND 3 2017
mnuium SERIES @'g }
QUALIFIER

LINGA LONGA BIKE PARK, BALINGUP WA
11th JUNE 2017

COMPETITOR START LIST
RACEPLATE SURNAME Firstname WAGE Category MTBA Category

219 ADAMS Cadel Male U19 Junior Men

164 ADAMS Anthony Male Sport (19 - 39)

661 ALEXANDER Cooper Male U17

536 ALGATE Jake Male Sport (19 - 39)

645 ALGIE Cam Male Masters (40 - 49)

717 ALLEN Jackson Male U17

449 ALSOP Lindsay Male Expert

256 ALSOP Katja Female Elite

38 ATHANASSIOU Jamie Male Sport (19 - 39)

576 ATHERTON Mark Male Sport (19 - 39)

695 BALL Mike Male Expert Masters 1/2 Men
1 BALL Luke Male Elite

112 BARKER Clint Male Expert Masters 1/2 Men

180 BARNETT Connor Male U15 Under 15 Men

537 BARTHELEMY Yann Male Expert

708 BECK Tim Male Expert Masters 1/2 Men

519 BEESON Rory Male U15

167 BENNETT Ash Male Sport (19 - 39)

587 BINGHAM Patrick Male Expert

473 BINKS Shane Male Masters (40 - 49) Masters 3/4 Men

502 BLACK Daniel Male Sport (19 - 39)

451 BLACK Aaron Male Expert

296 BLACKER Damon Male U19

738 BLAIR Gerard Male Sport (19 - 39)

574 BLAIR Richard Male Elite

739 BOASE Aaron Male Sport (19 - 39) Masters 1/2 Men

711 BOER Julia Female Elite Elite Women

609 BOYCE Duncan Male Masters (40 - 49) Masters 3/4 Men

713 BRAITHWAITE Kate Female U19 Under 17 Women

714 BRAITHWAITE Alan Male Grand Masters (60+) Masters 5/6 Men

413 BUCHANAN Samuel Male U19 Junior Men
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510
727
727
88
138
687
428
465
74
373
253
22
726
730
94
556
724
698
697
131
463
444
681
720
109
132
710
111
670
339
701

BURTENSHAW
BYATT

BYATT

CAIN
CAMPBELL
CAPEL
CARRUTHERS
CARTER
CLARKE
CLARKE
CLEMENTS
COCKAYNE
COOPER
COWAN
CRICHTON
CUNNOLD
DALEY
DALEY-COERS
DAVIDSON
DAVIE

DAVIES
DAVIES

DE ROOZE
DELFS

DELLA VECCHIA
DELLAVECCHIA
DERRICK
DICKSON
DILLON

DIXON
DOBROWOLSKI

Firsthame

Mitch
Adam
Adam
Trent
Cooper
Christa
Bill
Nicholas
Mitchel
Kristofor
Harley
Steven
Joel
Alistair
Peter
Cody
Ryan
Orion
Troy
Timmy
Tony
Dean
Carmen
Mitchell
Aaron
Mirco
Roger
Murray
Ryan
Graham

Harrison

WAGE Category

Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Female Elite

Male Elite

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Expert

Male Expert

Male Expert

Male Expert

Male U13 (Wippets)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male U17

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Expert

Male Expert

Male U17

Male Elite

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Female Elite

Male Elite

Male U15

Male Expert

Male Super Masters (50+)
Male Elite

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Super Masters (50+)
Male U19

BNDUROIALE SERIES

QUALIFIER

&

MTBA Category

Elite Men

Under 17 Men

Expert Men

Masters 1/2 Men

Under 17 Men

Masters 5/6 Men

Masters 7/8 Men

Junior Men
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685 DONNERS Lachie Male U15
65 DOUGLAS Ryan Male Expert Expert Men
425 DOWN Joe Male U15
186 DOWNES Mitchell Male Sport (19 - 39)
721 DOWNES Kyke Male Sport (19 - 39)
561 DOYE Kelly Female Masters (40 - 49) Masters 3/4 Women
494 DUBOIS Rex Male Expert
691 DUCKER Nathan Male Masters (40 - 49)
699 ELLIOTT Anthony Male Elite Elite Men
61 ELLIS Korum Male Expert
696 EVANS Matthew Male Expert Expert Men
638 EVANS Rob Male Masters (40 - 49) Masters 3/4 Men
113 FISHER Joel Male Expert
214 FITZGERALD Vilma Female Super Masters (50+)  Masters 5/6 Women
123 FOSTER Greg Male Expert
309 FOTHERINGHAM Robert Male Expert
392 FRASER Jayden Male U17 Under 17 Men
236 FRENDO Mark Male Elite Elite Men
712 FRY Aaron Male Sport (19 - 39) Masters 3/4 Men
734 GALLAGHER Aiden Male Elite
137 GERRITSEN Trevor Male Expert
518 GIBLETT Joel Male Sport (19 - 39)
682 GILLETT Andrew Male Expert Expert Men
352 GOWLAND Noah Male U13 (Wippets)
709 GRAHAM Scott Male Elite Elite Men
704 GRANGER Will Male U17 Under 17 Men
98 GREEN lan Male Masters (40 - 49)
234 GREVETT Lily Female U19 Under 15 Women
718 GRIFFITH Lee Male Masters (40 - 49) Masters 3/4 Men
718 GRIFFITH Lee Male Masters (40 - 49) Masters 3/4 Men
118 GRUBB Tim Male Sport (19 - 39)
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21
466
657
737

63
733
376
527
542

15
319
163
586
195
590

20
548

50
368
162
539

52

53

287
204
184
540
409
331
447

GUY

HALL
HAMLEY
HANNIG
HARMS
HASLAM
HERITAGE
HICKS
HICKS

HILL
IRVING
JACKSON
JENAWAY
JENKINSON
JOHNSTON
JOHNSTON
JOHNSTON
JOYCE
KAARD
KANTERS
KIDDLE
KING

KING

KING

KING

KIRK

KLUG
KLYNNYK

KOWALCHUK

KURTHY
KYME

Firstname
Ryley
Graeme
Tom
Andrew
Darren
Jamie
Mark
Jarrad
Kai

Sam
Joel
Michael
Landon
Riley
Simon
Josh
Riordan
Merv
Oliver
Aaron
Jamie
Nicholas
Joshua
Matt
Joel
Jonathan
Ben
Paul
Jarym
Elias

Roly

WAGE Category

Male Expert

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male Elite

Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male Elite

Male Elite

Male U15

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male Elite

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Elite

Male U17

Male Super Masters (50+)
Male U17

Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male U17

Male U15

Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Expert

Male U17

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Expert

Male U17

Male U19

BNDUROIALE SERIES

QUALIFIER

&

MTBA Category

Elite Men

Masters 1/2 Men

Elite Men

Under 17 Men

Junior Men
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448 KYME Gus Male U15
125 KYME Steve Male Super Masters (50+)
683 LAIRD Andrew Male Expert
34 LANCE Dave Male Sport (19 - 39)
405 LANE Steve Male Masters (40 - 49)
28 LANE Oscar Male U17
70 LAUNDY Pat Male Elite
228 LAWRENCE Jarrad Male Elite
282 LEECH Dave Male Elite
148 LINDAHL Dylan Male Sport (19 - 39)
146 LISTER Jack Male U15
386 LISTER Oliver Male U13 (Wippets)
387 LISTER Darcy Male U13 (Wippets)
511 LONG Dave Male Expert Masters 1/2 Men
706 LOWE Cooper Male U15 Under 15 Men
272 MADSEN Todd Male Elite Elite Men
108 MAGGIORANI Nicco Male Expert
728 MARCOS Paul Male Masters (40 - 49)
716 MARTIN Rohan Male Expert
700 MARTIN SHIELDS Lawson Male U19 Junior Men
31 MATTEEUSSEN West Male Expert
13 MCARTHUR Ben Male Masters (40 - 49) Masters 3/4 Men
608 MCBEATH Nick Male Expert
241 MCBROOM Tate Male U17 Under 17 Men
676 MCCARROLL Ross Male Expert
677 MCCLENAGHAN James Male Sport (19 - 39)
320 MCGRATH Jeff Male Sport (19 - 39)
715 MCLACHLAN Sarah Female Sport (19 - 39) Masters 1/2 Women
707 MCLEOD Tom Male U17 Under 17 Men
3 MELLISH Scott Male Elite Elite Men
573 MICHIELSEN Kose Male Elite
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680
20
48

9

172

302

299

292

702

555

694

528

684
69

563

583

149

121
40

175

119

152

580

252

484

310

705
83

158

402

489

MILLBAND
MOORE
MOORE
MORGAN
MORGAN
MORGAN
MUNRO
NATOLI
NELSSON
NICHOLS
OAKES
OATES
O'CONNOR
O'CONNOR
O'DONNELL
O'HEHIR
O'KANE
OLIVER
PACE
PATERSON
PEARCE
PEARSE
POST
PRITCHARD
PRYCE
PUGH
PURICH
RAPSON
REGAN
REIDY

RICHARDSON

Firstname
Daniel
Josh
Dan
Jesse
Cody
Jamie
Max
Luke
Jacinta
Angus
Alex
Rhys
Rory
Declan
Harper
Ryan
Dan
Morgan
Jody
Shepherd
Blake
Chris
Jesse
Jimbarb
Jayden
Blair
Alex
Christopher
Nicholas
Joseph
Chadd

WAGE Category

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male U13 (Wippets)
Male U19

Male U17

Male U15

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male U15

Male Elite
Female Sport (19 - 39)
Male U13 (Wippets)
Male Elite

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Super Masters (50+)
Male U19

Male U13 (Wippets)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Female Masters (40 - 49)
Male U17

Male Elite

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Elite

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Expert

Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male U15

Male U15

Male Expert

BNDUROIALE SERIES

QUALIFIER

&

MTBA Category

Junior Men

Under 15 Men

Masters 1/2 Men

Masters 1/2 Women

Elite Men

Masters 1/2 Men

Elite Men

Masters 1/2 Men

Elite Men

Masters 1/2 Men
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174
723
686
491
10
403
212
89
80
507
81
604

161
541
332
476
725
703
312
160
617
62
143
333
659
285
597
185

735

ROACH
ROACH
ROBERTSON
ROBINSON
ROBSON
ROGAN
ROGERS
ROSSER
ROUGHTON
ROUGHTON
ROUGHTON
ROWLAND
RUBERY
RUBERY
RUTTICO
RYAN
SAWYER
SCHIJNS
SCHOLEY
SCURLOCK
SCURLOCK
SEARS
SECKER
SECKER
SEOW
SLOAN
SMITH
SNEYD
SPRECKLEY
STAFFORD
STAFFORD

Firstname
Timothy
Kirby
David
Tom
Kristopher
Scott
Wayne
Tim
Wayne
Jen
Daniel
Daryn
Mark
Thomas
Mike
Joel
Jaxon
Heather
Oliver
Tristan
Lee
Aaron
Steve
Chris
Yuliang
Catherine
Cameron
Mike
Taylor
Devin

Kevin

WAGE Category

Male Super Masters (50+)
Male U13 (Wippets)

Male Elite

Male Elite

Male U17

Male Expert

Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Female U19

Male U15

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male Super Masters (50+)
Male U15

Male Super Masters (50+)
Male Sport (19 - 39)

Male U17

Female Sport (19 - 39)
Male U17

Male Sport (19 - 39)

Male Expert

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male Expert

Male Expert

Male U19

Female Sport (19 - 39)
Male Sport (19 - 39)

Male Sport (19 - 39)

Male U17

Male Elite

Male Grand Masters (60+)

BNDUROIALE SERIES

QUALIFIER

&

MTBA Category

Masters 1/2 Men
Masters 3/4 Men
Under 15 Women

Masters 5/6 Men
Under 15 Men

Under 17 Men

Masters 1/2 Women

Masters 3/4 Men
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553
323
481
218
68
736
404
571
154
572
177
722
289
490
72
647
610
547
483
171
719
464
732
398
361
741
731
740
220
104
492

STAN-BISHOP

STANLEY
STAUDE
STEAD
STEPHENS
STEWART
STEWART
STOKES
STRUTT
TAYLOR
TEMPLE
THOMSON
THOMSON
THYGESEN
TOLCZYK
TRIGWELL
TUCKNOTT
TUCKNOTT
TURNER
TWINE

VAN BERGEN HENEGOUW

WAKELING
WAKELING
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALL
WALLACE
WALLER
WALSH
WALTER

Firstname
Phil
Greg
Francis
Lachlan
Dave
Doug
Dean
Jackson
Jonathan
Cambridge
Sam
Dylan
Chris
Lani

Joe

Mat
Tony
Sarah
Matt
Rick
Kimberley
Logan
Riley
Ryan
Neal
Brett
Tarky
Renee
Robert
Adrian
Kyle

WAGE Category

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male U19

Male Elite

Male U19

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Elite

Male U15

Male Expert

Male Elite

Male Elite

Male Elite

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Female Sport (19 - 39)
Male Elite

Male Expert

Male Super Masters (50+)
Female Elite

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Super Masters (50+)
Female Sport (19 - 39)
Male U17

Male U15

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male U19
Female Sport (19 - 39)
Male Super Masters (50+)
Male Elite

Male Elite

BNDUROIALE SERIES

QUALIFIER

&

MTBA Category

Junior Men
Junior Men
Masters 3/4 Men

Expert Men

Under 17 Men

Elite Men

Masters 5/6 Men

Junior Women

Masters 5/6 Men

Under 17 Men

Masters 5/6 Men
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244 WARDLE Mark Male Expert Masters 3/4 Men
421 WARDLE Elliott Male U13 (Wippets)
116 WEBB Toby Male Elite
145 WELLMAN Garry Male Elite
86 WEST Axel Male U13 (Wippets)
461 WESTRA Riley Male U17 Under 17 Men
316 WHITE Rohan Male U19
37 WILKINSON Beckham Male U13 (Wippets)
729 WILKINSON Martin Male Masters (40 - 49)
598 WILSON Matt Male Sport (19 - 39) Masters 1/2 Men
260 WITHERS Andrew Male Super Masters (50+) Masters 5/6 Men
431 WITHERSPOON Robert Male Expert
538 WODE Shane Male Elite
639 WOLLINGTON Ricky Male Expert Masters 1/2 Men
594 YOUNG Dylan Male Expert
544 YOUNG Jason Male Expert

401 ZAMMIT Jake Male Expert



